L20000224054

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	ſ	Dogives
	Ţ	oceirel

Office Use Only



200362893362

04/05/21--01038--023 **25.00

101 JUN -9 A 11: 21

L.C.



入置のこ。V 775 2021 JUN - 9 AM 11: 04

May 26, 2021

JESSICA POSEY CPA 2950 HARVEST ROAD JAY, FL 32565

SUBJECT: TRIDENT 4 CONSULTING, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000224054

We have received your document for TRIDENT 4 CONSULTING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Summer Chatham OPS

Letter Number: 521A00011320

		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co		*	
SUBJECT: TRIDENT	T 4 CONSULTING, LLC		
·	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	JESSICA POSEY CPA		
		Name of Person	
	JESSICA POSEY CPA PA	Firm/Company	
	2950 HARVEST RD	Address	
		Addicas	
	JAY, FL 32565	City/State and Zip Code	
	JESSICA.POSEY@YAHO E-mail address: (O.COM to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
CHARLES THORNTO	•	at (850) 777-7143	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration		Street Address: Registration Sec	etion \geq
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Corp	porations $\overset{\triangleright}{\sqsubseteq}$
P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,		The Centre of To 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassec, FL	Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now appears on ou (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	r reçords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were filed on 07/28/202	. <u>0</u> and	assigned
Florida document number <u>L20000224054</u>	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol-	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Lunited 1 iability Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation	· "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli-	cable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	74	
Parameter and the second secon			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>		
			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	2.	, enter the name of the	new registered
agent and/or the new registered office addre	ess here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	JESSICA POSEY CPA		
New Registered Office Address:	2950 HARVEST RD Enter Florida stree	et address B	
	JAY	, Florida 32565 😤	· i
	City	Zip Co	ode
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	>	.11
I hereby accept the appointment as registery provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as reg being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	per and complete performance of my du istered agent as provided for in Chapte registered office address, I hereby conj	ties, and I am familjar r 605, F.S. Or, if H is d	with and ocument is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager, AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JULIE THORNTON	5127 GREENWOOD DRIVE	■Add
		JAY, FL 32565	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	CHARLES THORNTON	5127 GREENWOO DRIVE	□ Add
		JAY, FL 32565	=Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remov <i>e?/</i> 5
			⊱ Change!
			→ Add 7
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

			AND 100% MEN			
			-1-1			
				 -		 ,
			· 	.		
					<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>		
	_					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
						
						
				****	_	
ctive date, if other tha	on the date of fi	ilina:	-2-202	2- (tional)	
effective date is listed, the d	ate must be specific	and cannot be prior	to date of filing or m	ore than 90 days after	er filing.) Pursuan	it to 605.02
e: If the date inserted in iment's effective date on	this block does not the Department	of State's records.	able statutory iiin	g requirements, ir		
	·				7071	75.71
ord specifies a delayed e	ffective date, but	not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: ((b) The 90th d	ay after th
filed.					1	- •
11	a	$\bigcirc \land 1$	i		4	.77
ed HOVII	, d	<u>400</u>	<u>1</u>		<i>₽</i> =	5
1://	/	11/2 /			II: 24 :	_
	1015	of a member or author	rived representative	of a member	· <u>E</u>	
	orgnature o	n a memoci joi gatill	annea representative	or a memori		